
  

  2023 PCHS XC Schedule 

 

 

 
Meet Name 

 
Location 

 
Date 

 
V 

Girls 
 

 
JV 

Girls 

 
V 

Boys 
 

 
JV 

Boys 

 
Depart 
Time 

Mary Persons 
Bulldog Classic 

Monroe Rec. 
100 Dan Pitts  
Forsyth, GA  

 
Sat. 

Aug.26 

 
8:50am 

 
9:50am 

 
9:20am 

 
9:50am 

 

 
Fieldhouse 

7:00 am 
 

Carrollton 
Invitational 

 

201 Ben Scott 
Blvd. 
Carrollton, GA  

 
Sat. 

Sept.9 

 
 

10:30am  

 
 
 

 
 

11:00am 

  
Fieldhouse 

8:15am 

Upson Lee- 
Camp Thunder 

Camp Thunder 
506 Thundering 
Springs Rd.  
Molena GA 30 

 
Sat. 

Sept 16 

 
8:00am 

  
8:00am 

  
Fieldhouse 

7:00 am 

Jackson Meet 1 Dauset Trails 
360 Mt. Vernon 

Church Rd. 
Jackson, GA  

 
    Tues. 

Sept.19 

 
 

5:30 

 
 

5:30 

 
 

5:30 

 
 

5:30 

 
 

ASAP 4:15 
HS GYM 

Alexander/Asics 
Invitational 

 
 

Bouckart Farms 
10045 Cedar 

Grove Rd 
Fairburn GA  

 
Sat.    

Sept.30 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Fieldhouse 

 

Jackson Meet 2 

 

Dauset Trails 
360 Mt. Vernon 

Church Rd. 
Jackson, GA 

 
    Tues. 

Oct. 3 

 
5:30 

 
5:30 

 

 
5:30 

 

 
5:30 

 
ASAP 4:15 
HS GYM 

Home meet   
Tues. 

Oct.17 

 
TBA 

 
TBA 

 
TBA 

 
TBA 

 

Region Meet  

 

Dauset Trails 
360 Mt. Vernon 

Church Rd. 
Jackson, GA 

 
Tues 

Oct.24 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
State Meet 

 
201 Ben Scott 

Blvd. 
Carrollton, GA 

 
Nov.3or 
Nov.4 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 



 


